Platz Nr
1 32
2 15
3 2

4 14
5 1

6 34
7 23
8 27
9 22
10 7

11 11
12 33
13 31
14 5

15 26
16 10
17 12
18 35
19 6

20 16
21 8

22 30
23 21
24 19
25 36
26 20
27 17
28 3

29 13
30 24
31 28
32 37
33 9

34 4

35 18
36 25
37 29
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Seriensieger Mixed
Serie 5

Name

Sunshine

Elbe Asse |

Team Buffy

SF Grerenbroich
Mixed Team Ro Ro
Ingo & Claudia
Speedy

Endlich

"Zufall"
Glickskafer
Pian-Leszczyny
Die Rekulatoren
Veilchen

Loma Hamburg
Lennose Lewis
Deu - Ma
Cappuccino

Carola & Thomas
Flip-Flop

Gotthards angel
Playa Blanca

Die Zwei

Jetzt oder nie

SK Smicuskwk "Staszic" 3
Heumaden |
Mopleleaf

Die Kaputten

SK Amicuskwk "Staszic" 1
Amicus-Ledziny
Mirdochegal
Millennium 1
Tamara und Sven
Ina & Bernd

SK Amicuskwk "Staszic" 2
Der Versuch

SJK Fosellmijssa
Ww

Punkte
2935
2870
2718
2696
2612
2601
2563
2535
2474
2407
2397
2389
2344
2333
2278
2271
2260
2229
2221
2181
2025
2007
1991
1981
1944
1813
1787
1752
1707
1691
1683
1661
1622
1541
1370
1214
883



